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REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

RFQ No. 006-2025 
 

 The Philippine Fiber Industry Development Authority (PhilFIDA), thru its Bids and Awards 
Committee (BAC) invites all manufacturers, suppliers and distributors to send their sealed bids/quotations 
within seven (7) calendar days from publication hereof, for the supply/delivery of the items enumerated 
below: 
 

Contracts Qty. Unit Description Approved 
Budget (PhP) 

Place of 
Delivery 

PR No.: 
25-02-080 

 
 
 

 

15 
 
 
15 

 
 
 

15 
 

 
15 

 
 
400 

 
 

 
50 

 
 

50 
 

 
10 

 
 

 
10 

 
 

 
 
 
 

packs 
 

 
pcs 

 
 
 

gals 
 

 
bots 

 
 
packs 

 
 

 
boxes 

 
 

boxes 
 

 
rolls 

 
 
 

packs 
 

 

Supply and Delivery of 
Laboratory/Agricultural 

Supplies – Production Support 
 

Detergent powder, at least 4 kg per 
pack, anti-bacterial 

 
Liquid handsoap, at least 1 gallon 
per piece, anti-bacterial, 
moisturizing 
 
Dishwashing liquid, at least 1 
gallon per pack 
 
Bleach, at least 1 gallon per bottle, 
multi-purpose, anti-bacterial 
 
Paper Towel, interfolded, at least 
20 GSM, at least 150 pulls per pack, 
100% virgin pulp 
 
Nitrile gloves, at least 100 pcs by 
weight, powder free, medium 
 
Nitrile gloves, at least 100 pcs by 
weight, powder free, extra small 
 
Aluminum Foil, at least 8m in 
length per roll, 30cm by width, 
food—grade 
 
PCR Tubes (0.2mL capacity), 1000 
pcs per pack, DNAse/RNAse-free, 
sterile 
 

 
 
 
 

6,000.00 
 

 
6,000.00 

 
 
 

6,000.00 
 

 
3,750.00 

 
 

22,000.00 
 
 

 
10,000.00 

 
 

10,000.00 
 

 
1,200.00 

 
 
 

10,000.00 
 
 
 

PhilFIDA,  
3rd Floor,  

ATI Building, 
Elliptical 

Road, Diliman, 
Quezon City 

http://www.philfida.da.gov.ph/


  

10 
 
 
 

10 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

1 
 
 

pcs 
 
 
 

pcs 
 
 

box 
 
 
 

box 

Wash bottles, 500mL volume 
capacity, squeeze-type, clear white 
(opaque), non-toxic 
 
Spray bottles, 500mL, volume 
capacity, clear type, non-toxic 
 
ELISA Plate, 96-well, flat type, pre-
sterilized plates, at least 50 pcs per 
box 
 
Hemocytometer, 1 x 1 mm grid 
size, with total counting area of at 
least 3 x 3 mm, 50 pcs per box 

500.00 
 
 
 

500.00 
 
 

20,000.00 
 
 
 

14,000.00 

   TOTAL PhP 109,950.00  

 
 
 Interested bidders must be included in the registry of manufacturers/ suppliers/ distributors in 
the PhilGEPS. Please submit your Bid/ Quotation, PhilGEPS Certificate, Mayor’s/ Business Permit and 
duly signed & notarized Omnibus Sworn Statement in a sealed envelope addressed to Mr. Victor 
Y. Romano. Information relating to examination, evaluation and comparison of price quotations shall be 
confidential. 
 
 Deadline for submission of quotation: February 20, 2025 at PhilFIDA, Fiber Processing and 
Utilization Laboratory, BAI Compound, Visayas Ave., Brgy. Vasra, Quezon City. 
 
 This document and the Purchase Request can be viewed and downloaded in the link: 
https://philfida.da.gov.ph/bids-and-awards/ 

 

 For inquiries, please call BAC Secretariat at Telephone No. 8531-7854 or 09189402419. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

          JOEL B. BARQUILLA 
                    Chairperson 

https://philfida.da.gov.ph/bids-and-awards/

