

## PHILIPPINE FIBER INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY



FPUL, BAI Compound, Visayas Ave., Brgy. Vasra, Quezon City Email: bac@philfida.da.gov.ph Website: www.philfida.da.gov.ph Tel/Fax: (02) 8531-7854

## REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

RFQ No. 006-2025

The Philippine Fiber Industry Development Authority (PhilFIDA), thru its Bids and Awards Committee (BAC) invites all manufacturers, suppliers and distributors to send their sealed bids/quotations within seven (7) calendar days from publication hereof, for the supply/delivery of the items enumerated below:

Contracts	Qty.	Unit	Description	Approved Budget (PhP)	Place of Delivery
PR No.: 25-02-080			Supply and Delivery of Laboratory/Agricultural Supplies - Production Support	3 ( )	PhilFIDA, 3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor, ATI Building, Elliptical
	15	packs	Detergent powder, at least 4 kg per pack, anti-bacterial	6,000.00	Road, Diliman, Quezon City
	15	pcs	Liquid handsoap, at least 1 gallon per piece, anti-bacterial, moisturizing	6,000.00	
	15	gals	Dishwashing liquid, at least 1 gallon per pack	6,000.00	
	15	bots	Bleach, at least 1 gallon per bottle, multi-purpose, anti-bacterial	3,750.00	
	400	packs	Paper Towel, interfolded, at least 20 GSM, at least 150 pulls per pack, 100% virgin pulp	22,000.00	
	50	boxes	Nitrile gloves, at least 100 pcs by weight, powder free, medium	10,000.00	
	50	boxes	Nitrile gloves, at least 100 pcs by weight, powder free, extra small	10,000.00	
	10	rolls	Aluminum Foil, at least 8m in length per roll, 30cm by width, food—grade	1,200.00	
	10	packs	PCR Tubes (0.2mL capacity), 1000 pcs per pack, DNAse/RNAse-free, sterile	10,000.00	





BAGONG PILIPINAS



10	pcs	Wash bottles, 500mL volume capacity, squeeze-type, clear white (opaque), non-toxic	500.00	
10	pcs	Spray bottles, 500mL, volume capacity, clear type, non-toxic	500.00	
1	box	ELISA Plate, 96-well, flat type, presterilized plates, at least 50 pcs per box	20,000.00	
1	box	Hemocytometer, 1 x 1 mm grid size, with total counting area of at least 3 x 3 mm, 50 pcs per box	14,000.00	
		TOTAL PhP	109,950.00	

Interested bidders must be included in the registry of manufacturers/ suppliers/ distributors in the PhilGEPS. Please submit your **Bid/Quotation**, **PhilGEPS Certificate**, **Mayor's/Business Permit and duly signed & notarized Omnibus Sworn Statement** in a sealed envelope addressed to Mr. Victor Y. Romano. Information relating to examination, evaluation and comparison of price quotations shall be confidential.

Deadline for submission of quotation: **February 20, 2025** at PhilFIDA, Fiber Processing and Utilization Laboratory, BAI Compound, Visayas Ave., Brgy. Vasra, Quezon City.

This document and the Purchase Request can be viewed and downloaded in the link: <a href="https://philfida.da.gov.ph/bids-and-awards/">https://philfida.da.gov.ph/bids-and-awards/</a>

For inquiries, please call BAC Secretariat at Telephone No. 8531-7854 or 09189402419.

JOEL B. BARQUILLA
Chairperson